
Air Filter | Fuel Filter | Oil Filter
for all Vehicle

PURPOSE AND USAGE OF FILTERS

The automobile lter is a very useful part. It used to remove dust particles 
and air pollutants to improve vehicle efciency by lowering fuel 
consumption and increasing power output. The air lters also to prevent 
any insects, dust particles, sand or debris reaching the engine and 
ensures a good mixture of air and fuel to support performance.



Part No Appln Vehicle Name / Suitable For Image

AFH201

AFH202

AFH203

AFH204

AFH205

AFN301

AFN302

AFM303

AFM304

AFM305

AFM306

AFM307

AFM308

AFM309

AFM310

AFM311

AFM312

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Hero Splendor / Passion / 
(Foam)

Hero Super Splendor / 
Glamour / NXG

Hero Ismart

Hero Pleasure

Hero Super Splendor BS6 PU

Honda Activa small

Honda Activa old

Hond Activa 110 cc New

Honda Shine / Stunner

Honda Shine BS 6

Honda Unicorn / Dazzler

Honda Unicorn 160 / Hornet

Honda Activa 3G /  4G / 
Double Jally

Honda Activa  125 cc

Honda Activa  BS6 / 6G

Honda Unicorn bs 6

Honda Dream Yuga

For HERO MOTORS

For HONDA MOTORS
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Part No Appln Vehicle Name / Suitable For Image

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

TVS Super XL Heavy Duty

TVS  XL 100 4S

TVS Victor / Starcity / 
Activa old

TVS  Scooty pep plus

TVS Fiero / Appacee / centra

AFT402

AFT403

AFT404

AFT405

AFT406

AFT407

AFT408

AFT409

AFT410

AFT401

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

TVS Ntorq

TVS Jupitor Classic 
(With Foam)

TVS Scooty Zest

TVS Star city with Clamp

TVS Star Plus / Phoenix 

AFB501

AFB502

AFB503

AFB504

AFB505

AFB506

AFB507

AFB508

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

BAJAJ Boxer Caliber / Boxer

BAJAJ Pulser UG3 / Ug4

BAJAJ Pulser  BS 4

BAJAJ Pulser BS 6 
with Holes

BAJAJ Discover 100 / 150 / 125

BAJAJ Platina 100

BAJAJ  Platina ES Bs4

BAJAJ Vikranth

AFR601

AFR602

Air

Air

Royal Enfield 
Classic 350 cc Big

Royal Enfield 
Classic 500 cc small

For TVS MOTORS

For BAJAJ AUTO

For ROYAL ENFIELD



For SUZUKI MOTORS

Part No Appln Vehicle Name / Suitable For Image

Part No Appln Vehicle Name / Suitable For Image

Air

Air

Air

SUZUKI Acess swish125

Acess 125cc

SUZUKI Acess New BS VI

AFS701

AFS702

AFS703

Air YAMAHA CRUX

AFY805

Air

Air

Air

Air

YAMAHA FZ

YAMAHA FZ VER 2

YAMAHA Ray / Fascino

YAMAHA  Ray BS 6

OFT 101

OFT102

OFB103

OFB104

OFR105

Oil

Oil

Oil

Oil

Oil

TVS Fiero / Appachee / Acess

TVS Victor

BAJAJ Caliper / Discover

BAJAJ Pulser NS

ROYAL ENFIELD Classic

AFY801

AFY802

AFY803

AFY804

OIL FILTERS

For YAMAHA MOTORS


